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Description

199501250000
20581

01/25/1995
11:09:58

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor LIEN WHARTON,
PAUL D

6 78 Lot#:14 Book:6
Pg:78

199501250000
20601

01/25/1995
11:10:00

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor LIEN GOODSON,
LADD III

6 100 Lot#:31 Book:6
Pg:100

199501250000
20611

01/25/1995
11:10:01

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor LIEN THOMPSON,
STEPHEN F

10 64 Lot#:2441
Book:10 Pg:64

199501250000
20631

01/25/1995
11:10:03

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor LIEN PADGETT, M E
JR

17 14 Lot#:2039
Book:17 Pg:14

199501250000
20661

01/25/1995
11:10:06

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor LIEN STEVENS,
JAMES G

8 168 Lot#:809
Book:8 Pg:168

199501250000
20651

01/25/1995
11:10:05

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor LIEN BROWN,
DARYL

14 53 Lot#:3423
Book:14 Pg:53

199501250000
20641

01/25/1995
11:10:04

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor LIEN GUDE, WILLIE
M

8 160 Lot#:401
Book:8 Pg:160

199506090001
50951

06/09/1995
10:29:12

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES HASKELL,
WYATT

11 9 199501250000
20591

Lot#:2504
Book:11 Pg:9
Desc:1995-
02059

199508030002
07561

08/03/1995
09:39:56

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES KUNTZ,
WARREN

15 32 199501250000
20621

Lot#:3434
Book:15 Pg:32
Desc:1995-
02062

199512150003
60371

12/15/1995
12:55:38

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES WELLS, JANN
B

6 143 Lot#:22 Book:6
Pg:143

199501250000
20591

01/25/1995
11:09:59

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor LIEN HASKELL,
WYATT

11 9 Lot#:2504
Book:11 Pg:9

199501250000
20621

01/25/1995
11:10:03

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor LIEN KUNTZ,
WARREN

15 32 Lot#:3434
Book:15 Pg:32

199502130000
38711

02/13/1995
11:13:43

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES GOODSON,
LADD III

6 100 199501250000
20601

Lot#:31 Book:6
Pg:100
Desc:1995-
02060

199503020000
54361

03/02/1995
12:19:18

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES GUDE, WILLIE
M

8 160 199501250000
20641

Lot#:401
Book:8 Pg:160
Desc:1995-
02064

199504060000
88421

04/06/1995
09:50:58

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES WHARTON,
PAUL D

6 78 Lot#:14 Book:6
Pg:78

199512150003
60361

12/15/1995
12:55:37

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOC

Grantor RELEASES DAUGHERTY
ASSOCIATES

9 59 Lot#:1210
Book:9 Pg:59


